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

Premiere

Agent Full Residential 6/18/2020

$524,900 ShowHrs: 9-7

Show: Pet(s) on Premises, See

4bd | 3/ 1ba | 3394 sqft Remarks, Text Owner
Status: Expired Occ: Owner
Listed Date: 10/4/2019 LB/Loc/Cmb: Front Door
DOM: 127 Acres: 0.3  ML#: 19034882 e :
Year Built: 1941/ Approximately XST/Dir: Linn to Park to Hardint
173 HARDING BLVD Oregon Private: EZ to Show, call/text
City, OR 97045 owner Shaun 1st then Lori, make
Unit #: Condo Loc: contact for removal of dog (dog
may be kenneled in lower family
Property Deta"s: roon), may bark, _friendly). Rare
find in Coveted Rivercrest.
Property Type: Detached Style: English Lot Size: 10,000 to 14,999 SqgFt Charming English trad on Apx 1/
County: Clackamas List Type: ER Lot Dimensions: Apx 12,876 acre. 2 Masters on main, Hardwd
Nhood/Bldg: Limited Representation: N L?t Desc: Corner Lot, Level floors, bay window. Outdoor
::?;;_46 ;?9:_:_':1 6821_4K§VER CREST ADD w::ve:rfront' paradise w/raised beds,fireplace,
Elementary: Gaffney Lane Tax ID: 00849407 Body Water: E:z( ousestens o Riverarest
Middle: Gardiner Warranty: HOME Open House:
High: Oregon City CC&R: Upcoming Open House: Public: Rare find in Coveted
Internet: Offer/Nego: Call Seller's Agent Broker Tour: Rivercrest neighborhood.
Address: 173 HARDING 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: N Upcoming Broker Tour: Charming English traditional on
3LVD Oregon City 97045 Apx 1/3 acre. 2 Masters on main,
No Blog: Hardwood floors, bay window,
No AVM: formal dining, kitchen with eat
seller Disc: Disclosure area and butler pantry. Bedroom
Other Disc: 3 shares bath with 2nd
VTour #1 master.Tons of storage thruout
house.Outdoor paradise w/raised
Residence Information: beds,fireplace, patio & Adorahk.e
Upper SQFT: 432 Levels: 3 Roof: Metal El_ay hou;tel.aJulft S:E p; b :'amazmq
Main SQFT: 2028 SFSrc: Tax Record Parking: Bgsirgtrsali, t?arse‘glali, m?arjczlrs})ark
Lower SQFT: 934 Total Up/Main: 2460 Garage: 1/ Attached, , and picnic areas
Additional SQFT: Fireplaces: 1 Basement: Full Basement,
Unreinforced Masonry Green Cert: Partially Finished
Building: Energy Eff.: RV Description:
Foundation: Exterior: Aluminum, Brick
Road Surface:

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:
Living: M/ 22 X 13 / Bay Window, Formal, Hardwood Master Bedroom: M/ 18 X 11 / Bathroom, Hardwood Baths -

“loors Floors Full/Part
Kitchen: M/ 25 X 7 / Butler's Pantry, Eating Area, 2nd Bedroom: M/ 18 X 10 / Hardwood Floors, Shared Upper Level: 1/0
=xterior Entry Bath Main Level: 2/0
Dining: M/ 14 X 10 / Built-in Features, Formal, 3rd Bedroom: M/ 17 X 10 / Exterior Entry, Shared Lower Level: 0/1
4ardwood Floors Bath Total Baths: 3/1
Family: L/ 24 X 13 / Fireplace Den: M/ 10 X 10 / Built-in Features, Exterior Entry,

Bedroom 4: U/ 17 X 10 / Hardwood Floors Hardwood Floors

Library: L/ 13 X 9/ Sink, Storage



Features and Utilities:

Kitchen: Cooktop, Double Oven, Built-in Dishwasher, Disposal, Gas Appliances
Interior: Garage Door Opener, Hardwood Floors, Jetted Tub, Laundry

Exterior: Fenced, Garden, Qutdoor Fireplace, Outbuilding, Patio, Raised Beds, Tool Shed, Vinyl Window-Double Paned, Yard

Accessibility: Main Floor Bedroom w/Bath

Security: Security System Owned

Internet:

Windows: Double Pane Windows, Vinyl Frames

Cool: Heat Pump Heat: Forced Air
Water: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Financial:

Property Tax/Yr: $5,314.42 / Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: N
2018 Dues: BAC: % 2.5
HOA: N

Escrow Pref: First American Title Company Other Dues:
lF'erms: Cash, Conventional

Assoc. Am:

Broker/Agent Data:

AG: Mary Pahl Lic#: 920900133
CoAgent: Lic#: 200512057
Email(s) AG: mary@irongaterealtygroup.com

CoAgent Email:

BRCD: IRONO1 SAID: LOWMARY

CoBRCD: CoSAID:

Owner Perm. Resid: FIRPTA: N

Poss: Negotiable Tenant/Other: Assistant-Gail 503-475-
8545

Tran: 2/9/2020
Exp: 2/8/2020

Comparable Information:

Pending Date: Original Price: $524,900 CDOM: 239
Sold Date: List Price: $524,900 BAID:
Terms: Sold Price: B/Agt:

Fuel: Gas
Hot Water:

Short Sale: N
$ Pre-Approv:

3rd Party: N
Total Comm Differs: Y

Bank Owned/Real Estate
Owned: N
Rent, If Rented:

Ph: 503-998-2688

CoPh:

Ph: 503-617-9280

Agent Ext:

OF: Iron Gate Realty Group
Fax:

Cell/Pgr: 503-998-2688

%SP/OLP:
%SP/LP:

B/ Off:

B/Off Phone:

© RMLS™ 2020. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.

SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



Kim Childs
Keller Williams Realty Portland

Phone: 503-351-5445
Contact: 503-336-7126

Email: info@kimchildsteam.com

Premiere

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached
County: Clackamas
Nhood/Bldg:

Area: 146

Zoning:

Elementary: Gaffney Lane
Middle: Gardiner

High: Oregon City
Internet:

Address: 12800 JOYS

JR Oregon City 97045
No Blog:

No AVM:

Seller Disc: Disclosure
Other Disc:

vTour #1

Agent Full

{ Status:

Residential

$490,000

4bd | 2/ 1ba | 3359 sqft

b
%& Listed Date: 1/13/2020
[ DOM: 116 Acres: 0.16 ML#: 19280707

: Year Built: 2005/ Resale

| Unit #:

Style: 2 Story, Traditional
List Type: ER

Limited Representation: N
Legal: SUBDIVISION
NEWBERRY 3912 LT 19

Tax ID: 05010750
Warranty:

CC&R:

Offer/Nego: See Documents
55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: N
PDF Doc(s): 4

# Supplements: 1

Residence Information:

Upper SQFT: 1959
Main SQFT: 1400
Lower SQFT: 0
Additional SQFT:
Unreinforced Masonry
Building:

Foundation:

Road Surface:

Levels: 2

SFSrc: Tax

Total Up/Main: 3359
Fireplaces: 1

Green Cert:

Energy Eff.:
Exterior: Vinyl Siding

12800 JOYS DR Oregon City, OR 97045

Condo Loc:

Lot Size: 7,000 to 9,999 SqFt
Lot Dimensions:

Lot Desc:

View:

Waterfront:

Body Water:

Open House:

Upcoming Open House:
Broker Tour:

Upcoming Broker Tour:

Roof: Composition
Parking:

Garage: 2 / Attached, ,
Basement: Crawl Space
RV Description:

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Master Bedroom: U/ 16 X 14/
2nd Bedroom: U/ /

3rd Bedroom: U//

Bedroom 4: U/ /

Den: M/ /

Living: M/ 15X 11/
Kitchen: M/ 19X 15/
Dining: M//

Family: M/ 14X 19/
Bonus Room: U /34X 16/

6/18/2020
ShowHrs:
Show: Occupied, Lockbox,
Vacant

Occ: Vacant
LB/Loc/Cmb: Front Door

XST/Dir: Leland Rd to Jessie
Ave to Wesley Lynn St to Joys Dr

Private: Please submit offers to
offers@j2sells.com or via Dotloof
EZ Offer link:[ez offer link]. Zillow
Inc., an affiliate of Seller, holds a
real estate license in Oregon.
Note: A Seller's Prop Disclosure
will be provided in lieu of an
SPDS. Hold Open Policy w/
Spruce Title. Please review all
attached documents.

Public: Classic four bedroom,
two and one-half bath home with
3,359 square feet of living space
in Oregon City. Large main floor
living area with durable wood-like
laminate flooring and a cozy gas
fireplace. Updated kitchen with
stainless steel appliances. Sliding
glass doors and large windows
flood in natural light. Upstairs
you'll find flexible bonus space
and all bedrooms. Master with en
suite bathroom and walk-in
closet. Outside is a fully fenced
yard and a covered patio perfect
for entertaining.

Baths -
Full/Part

Upper Level: 2/0
Main Level: 0/1
Lower Level: 0/0
Total Baths: 2/1



Features and Utilities:

Kitchen: Built-in Microwave, Built-in Oven, Built-in Range, Built-in Dishwasher, Disposal, Island, Tile
Interior: Ceiling Fan(s), Laminate Flooring, Soaking Tub, Sound System, Wainscoting, Wall to Wall Carpet
Exterior: Covered Patio, Fenced, Yard

Accessibility:
Security:
[nternet:
Windows:
Cool: Central Air Heat: Forced Air Fuel: Electricity, Gas
Water: Public Sewer: Public Sewer Hot Water: Gas, Tank
Financial:
Property Tax/Yr: $5,578.33/ Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: N Short Sale: N
2019 Dues: BAC: % 2.5 $ Pre-Approv:
HOA: N
Escrow Pref: Spruce - Patrick Thomas Other Dues: 3rd Party: N
Terms: Cash, Conventional, VA Loan Total Comm Differs: N
Assoc. Am:
Bank Owned/Real Estate
Owned: N
Rent, If Rented:
Broker/Agent Data:
AG: Jeff Knipe Lic#: 981100109 Ph: 503-445-7660
CoAgent: Anna Scattarella Lic#: 200712069 CoPh: 971-533-6112
Email(s) AG: jeffknipe@j2sells.com Ph: 503-445-7660
CoAgent Email: anna@j2sells.com Agent Ext:
BRCD: KRERO1 SAID: KNIPEJEF OF: Knipe Realty ERA Powered
CoBRCD: KRERO1 CoSAID: ANNASCAT Fax: 503-445-7665
Dwner Perm. Resid: FIRPTA: N Cell/Pgr:
Dwner(s): SPH Property Three, LLC Tenant/Other: Contact1:
Poss: Close Of Escrow Tran: 5/8/2020 Contact2:

Exp:

Comparable Information:

Pending Date; 5/8/2020 Original Price: $522,900 CDOM: 116 %SP/OLP:
Sold Date: List Price: $490,000 BAID: %SP/LP:
Terms: Sold Price: B/Agt: B/ Off:

B/ Off Phone:

© RMLS™ 2020. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



Kim Childs Phone: 503-351-5445 Email: info@kimchildsteam.com
Keller Williams Realty Portland Contact: 503-336-7126

Premiere

Agent Full Residential 6/18/2020

$ 5 7 OI 00 0 ShowHrs:

Show: Call Owner, Occupied,

-5bd | 3/1ba | 3051 sqft Lockbox, Text Owner
. Status: Occ: Owner
| Listed Date: 5/28/2020 LB/Loc/Cmb: Gas Meter
DOM: 7  Acres: 0.14 ML#: 20401550 ) =
Year Built: 2016/ Updated/Remodeled XST/Dir: Pease Rd to Pavilion P
12696 PAVILION PL Oregon Private: ###Call/Text Seller Foi
City, OR 97045 Appointm(?nt ###Write in
Unit #: Condo Loe: Jeremy Wilkerson, Stephen
FitzMaurice, Jennifer Tangvald or
property Details: line 8 of offers. This home has it
o E all! Great layout w two master
Property Type: Detached Style: Traditional Lot Size: 5,000 to 6,999 SqFt suites. Soaking tub. Open
County: Clackamas Lfst_Type: ER ) Lot Dimensions: concept w upgraded accents. 5
Nhood/Bldg: OREGON CITY Limited Representation: N Lot Desc: Level, Trees panel doors & modern black
Are?: 1.46 ;egal: SUBDIVISION PAVILION Vlew:r:rees{WOOds hardware. Don't let your buyers
ity i Mool TAKIDLGROSOSLT oy ke mies oo cn tisore! Bz
Secnearye Jonn MoLauguiing Sk S0 sant Sl e show. Fellow agents, for the
Middle: Gardiner Warranty: Open House: fastest response to your
High: Oregon City CC&R: Upcoming Open House: questions please Email us
internet: Offer/Nego: Call Seller's Agent Broker Tour: ] ) ) '
Address: 12696 PAVILION 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: N Upcoming Broker Tour: Public: Click Vtour link for 3D
3L Oregon City 97045 walk through & more. Beautiful
No Blog: # Supplements: 1 2016 Built Traditional in Oregon
No AVM: City. Extended drive for additionz
Seller Disc: Disclosure parking & covered front porch.
Dther Disc: Enter to hardwood flooring &
(Tour #1 soaring ceilings. Gas fireplace &
JTour #2 access to back patio in living.
Kitchen features quartz counters,
Residence Information: qasienolop; eraerisand, o
. ) ] dining nook. Formal dining. Gues
Upper SQFT: 1635 Levels: 2 Roof: suite on main w walk-in closet.
Main SQFT: 1416 SFSrc: Tax Parking: Driveway Master suite w walk-in closet & 3
Low_e_r SQFT: 0 Tf)tal Up/Main: 3051 Garage: 2 / Attached, spare beds up along w laundry.
Additional SQFT: Fireplaces: 1 Oversized, Fenced backyard features
Unretnforced Masonry Green Cert: Basement: (.Zrawl Space . covered patio & raised beds.
Building: Energy Eff.: RV Description: RV Parking
Foundation: Exterior: Fiber Cement, Stone

Road Surface:

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living: M/ 19 X 19 / Built-in Features, Fireplace, Master Bedroom: U/ 19 X 15/ Suite, Walk in Closet Baths -
dardwood Floors, High Ceilings, Sliding Doors 2nd Bedroom: M/ 12 X 11 / Suite, Walk in Closet Full/Part
Kitchen: M/ 13 X 13 / Eat Bar, Gas Appliances, 3rd Bedroom: U/ 19 X 16 / Closet Upper Level: 2/0
dardwood Floors, Island, Nook, Quartz Bedroom 4: U/ 14 X 12 / Closet Main Level: 1/1
Dining: M/ 13 X 12 / Hardwood Floors, High Ceilings Laundry: U/ 9 X 7 / Sink Lower Level: 0/0

Bedroom 5: U/ 14 X 12 / Closet Total Baths: 3/1



Features and Utilities:

Kitchen: Built-in Microwave, Built-in Oven, Cooktop, Built-in Dishwasher, Gas Appliances, Island, Quartz, Stainless Steel Appliance(s),
Tile

[nterior: Hardwood Floors, High Ceilings, Soaking Tub, Tile Floor

Exterior: Covered Patio, Fenced, Porch, Raised Beds, Yard

Accessibility:
Security:
Internet:
Windows: Double Pane Windows, Vinyl Frames
Cool: Central Air Heat: Forced Air - 90% Fuel: Gas
Water: Public Sewer: Public Sewer Hot Water: Gas
Financial:
Property Tax/Yr: $6,588.09/ Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: N Short Sale: N
2019 Dues: BAC: % 2.5 $ Pre-Approv:
HOA: N
Escrow Pref: Kim White - Fidelity Other Dues: 3rd Party: N
Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan Total Comm Differs: N
Assoc. Am:
Bank Owned/Real Estate
Owned: N
Rent, If Rented:
Broker/Agent Data:
AG: Stephen FitzMaurice Lic#: 200308110 Ph: 503-446-2797
CoAgent: Jennifer Tangvald Lic#: 201001030 CoPh: 503-446-2797
Email(s) AG: listingexecutive@gmail.com Ph: 888-814-9613
CoAgent Email: listingexecutive@gmail.com Agent Ext:
BRCD: EXPLO1 SAID: FITZMAUR OF: eXp Realty, LLC
CoBRCD: EXPLO1 CoSAID: TANGIENN Fax: 541-883-2207
Owner Perm. Resid: FIRPTA: N Cell/Pgr:
Owner(s): LAMBSON HANS J, LAMBSON  Tenant/Other: Contactl: 503-707-6104
CASI A Tran: 6/15/2020 Contact2:
Poss: Exp:
Comparable Information:
Pending Date: 6/4/2020 Original Price: $570,000 CDOM: 7 %SP/OLP:
Sold Date: List Price: $570,000 BAID: %SP/LP:
Terms: Sold Price: B/Agt: B/ Off:
B/Off Phone:

© RMLS™ 2020. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



Kim Childs Phone: 503-351-5445 Email: info@kimchildsteam.com
Keller Williams Realty Portland Contact: 503-336-7126

Premiere

Agent Full Residential 6/18/2020

$ 5 2 5 7 000 ShowHrs: 9am-7pm

Show: Appointment Only, See
5bd | 3/0ba | 3253 sqft Remarks, Showing Time, Text

Status: Sold Seller's Agent
" Listed Date: 3/5/2020 Occ: Owner

DOM: 4 Acres: 0.23 ML#: 20002390 LB/Loc/Cmb: 1613
N Year Built: 2006/ Resale T
19312 GENTRY HIGHLANDS L Oregon  XST/Dir: Windmill Dr

| City, OR 97045 Private: Easy to show. Please

Unit #: Condo Loc: call or text listing agent Ricardo
Rodriguez before showing. Lock
Property Details: box on front door. combo is
. i 1613. Please give 2 hour notice.
Property Type: Detached Style: Custom Style, Tri Level Lot Size: 10,000 to 14,999 SqgFt

Subject to buyers finding suitable

County: Clackamas L!st_Type: ER i Lot Dimensions: replacement home. May need

Nhood/Bidg: Limited Representation: N L?t Desc: Cul-de-sac, Level rent back. $11,000 concessions

Area_l: 146 Legal: SUBDIVISION GENTRY View: to buyer for closing costs.

Zoning: HIGHLANDS 2 3970 LT 56 Waterfront:

Elementary: John McLoughlin Tax ID: 05012152 Body Water: Public: Pride in ownership, this

Middle: Gardiner Warranty: Open House: home is in the heart of Oregon

High: Oregon City CC&R: Y Upcoming Open House: City. Greatshchools.org ranks

Internet: Cable, Wireless Offer/Nego: Seller's Agent Only Broker Tour: Oregon City High School as 9/10.

Address: 19312 GENTRY 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: N Upcoming Broker Tour: If you are looking for a larger lot

4IGHLANDS LN Oregon with plenty of space for a garden

Zity 97045 # Supplements: 1 basketball hoop, trampoline and

No Blog: Y family gatherings. This is it. This

No AVM: Y home boasts 5 large bedrooms 3

seller Disc: Disclosure full bathrooms with tile counter

Other Disc: tops and stainless steel

appliances. Upgrades include,

Residence Information: hunter douglas blinds, Storage
. shed, Garden box, play structure,

Up?er SQFT: 1449 Levels: 3. Roof: Composition sprinklers, vaulted ceilings and

Main SQFT: 1084 SFSrc: Trio Parking: Driveway, Secured wmuch much more.

Lower SQFT: 720 Total Up/Main: 2533 Garage: 2/ Attached, ,

Additional SQFT: Fireplaces: 1 Basement: Crawl Space

Unreinforced Masonry Green Cert: RV Description:

Building: Energy Eff.:

Foundation: Concrete Exterior: Viny! Siding

Jerimeter

Road Surface: Paved

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Living: L/24X 16/ Master Bedroom: U/ 19X 13/ Baths -

Kitchen: M/ / 2nd Bedroom: U/ 13X 9/ Full/Part
Dining: M// 3rd Bedroom: U/ 11X 10/ Upper Level: 2/0
Family: M// Bedroom 4: L/ 14X 9/ Main Level: 0/0
Bedroom 5: U/ 13X 7/ Lower Level: 1/0

Total Baths: 3/0



Features and Utilities:

Kitchen: Built-in Refrigerator, Cooktop, Built-in Dishwasher, Disposal, Stainless Steel Appliance(s), Tile
[nterior: 3rd Floor, Garage Door Opener, Jetted Tub, Laundry, Soaking Tub, Vaulted Ceiling(s)
Exterior: Covered Deck, Fenced, Garden, Sprinkler, Tool Shed, Yard

Accessibility:

Security: Security Gate

[nternet: Cable, Wireless

Windows: Double Pane Windows

Cool: Central Air Heat: Forced Air Fuel: Electricity, Gas

Water: Public Sewer: Public Sewer Hot Water: Gas

Financial:

Property Tax/Yr: $5,361.58/ Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: N Short Sale: N

2019 Dues: BAC: % 2.5 $ Pre-Approv: N

HOA: N

Escrow Pref: FATCO Other Dues: 3rd Party: N

Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan Total Comm Differs: N
Assoc. Am:

Bank Owned/Real Estate
Owned: N
Rent, If Rented:

Broker/Agent Data:

AG: Ricardo Rodriguez Lic#: 201217748 Ph: 707-249-0106
CoAgent: Lic#: 201206855 CoPh:
Email(s) AG: rarrealestate@gmail.com Ph: 503-610-8849
CoAgent Email: Agent Ext:
BRCD: EQORO1 SAID: RODRICA OF: Equity Oregon Real Estate
CoBRCD: CoSAID: Fax: 888-258-0453
Owner Perm. Resid: Y FIRPTA: N Cell/Pgr:
Owner(s): Mr. Rodriguez Tenant/Other: Contactl;
Poss: Seller Rent Back Tran: 4/17/2020 Contact2:
Exp:

Comparable Information:

Pending Date: 3/9/2020 Original Price: $515,000 CDOM: 181 %SP/OLP: 101.94
Sold Date: 4/17/2020 List Price: $515,000 BAID: FERNBAUG %SP/LP: 101.94
Terms: Conventional Sold Price: $525,000 B/Agt: Deserie Fernbaugh B/Off: CEBNO1

Daniels B/Off Phone: 503-241-7325

© RMLS™ 2020. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



Kim Childs
Keller Williams Realty Portland

Phone: 503-351-5445

Contact: 503-336-7126
Premiere

" Agent Full

$603,450

4bd | 3/0ba | 3601 sqft

_ Status: Sold

Listed Date: 9/4/2019

DOM: 114 Acres: 0.18 ML#: 19534030

Year Built: 2005/ Approximately

19232 ROSE RD Oregon City, OR 97045
= Unit #: Condo Loc:

Residential

Property Details:

Property Type: Detached
County: Clackamas

Style: Craftsman
List Type: ER

Lot Size: 7,000 to 9,999 SgFt
Lot Dimensions:

Nhood/Bldg: Limited Representation: N Lot Desc: Level

Area: 146 Legal: SUBDIVISION LIENERT View:

Zoning: FARM LT 9 3843 Waterfront:
Elementary: John MclLoughlin Tax ID: 05009085 Body Water:

Middle: Gardiner Warranty: Open House:

High: Oregon City CC&R: Upcoming Open House:

Internet:

Address: 19232 ROSE
D Oregon City 97045
No Blog: Y

No AVM: Y

Seller Disc: Disclosure
Dther Disc:

vVTour #1

Offer/Nego: Call Seller's Agent Broker Tour:

55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: N Upcoming Broker Tour:
PDF Doc(s): 1

# Supplements: 1

Residence Information:

Upper SQFT: 1450
Main SQFT: 2151

Levels: 2
SFSrc: Fir Pin

Roof: Composition
Parking: Driveway

Lower SQFT: 0 Total Up/Main: 3601 Garage: 3 / Attached, ,
Additional SQFT: Fireplaces: 2 Basement: Crawl Space
Unreinforced Masonry Green Cert: RV Description:
Building: Energy Eff.:

Foundation: Exterior: Fiber Cement

Road Surface:

Approximate Room Sizes and Descriptions:

Email: info@kimchildsteam.com

6/18/2020

ShowHrs: 9a - 8p

Show: Call Before Showing
Code, See Remarks

Occ: Call Seller's Agent
LB/Loc/Cmb: R of garage

XST/Dir: South End Rd,
between Partlow & Filbert

Private: Seller concessions
included sewer line and
crawlspace repairs totally over
10k.

Public: BETTER than new
Craftsman w/ master on main,
open kit/great rm, eating bar, 2
pantries & b'fast nook flowing to
covered outdoor living area.
Soaring ceilings, floods of nat
light & built-ins. Dreamy master
w/spa-bath & huge closet. Bonus
rm up. New high-end carpet,
hardwds & 3 car gar. This home
is for buyers that demand quality
& appreciate meticulous care.

Living: M/ 12 X 16 / Formal, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Wall to Master Bedroom: M/ 15 X 20/ Fireplace, Suite, Walk Baths -
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